iRunning

6" CROSS GORA ROSSA
Pavone Canavese - 28/01/2024

PRIMA PARTENZA: M16..24

POS PETT ATLETA
1 ARSENIATO DIEGO
2 CELESTRE LORENZO

POS PETT ATLETA

MAZZON MARCO

ROSSINI DIEGO

BADRI ISSAM

GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO
ROSSINI STEFANO
GIOVANDO PATRIK

PELLEREY LOTHAR

~No b WN PP

POS PETT ATLETA

1 ARROTTI STEFANO

2 ZORZI FERDINANDO

3 VACCA CAVALOTTO MATTEO
4 FRASCA RICCARDO

POS PETT ATLETA

DEMAIO FRANCESCO
NURRI CRISTIAN
MERSI ENZO
CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO
LEPERA LUIGI
PERETTO TIZIANO
LANZO AGOSTINO
ZUBIENA CRISTIAN
VITTORELLI ROBERTO
CIPOLLETTI TIZIANO
ANDRONICO GILLES
MURA FRANCESCO
PALETTA LUIGI
ENRICO DAVIDE
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POS PETT ATLETA

GARIGLIO MAURIZIO
GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO
ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
GRISOLANO MARCO

CRISCI POLICARPO

SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN
FINOTTI IVAN

ALBA GIACOMO

SARAIBA LUCA

LANZOTTI GIANCARLO
FERRANDO MARCO

VOIGLIO MANUEL
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PRIMA PARTENZA: M35..39

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2006 9 IM A019007 UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.24.25
2006 17 JIM ALO01 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.25.25
PRIMA PARTENZA: M25..34
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1996 1 SM25 A120653 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.20.59
1995 16  SM25 Al140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.25.13
1998 23  SM25 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.25.49
1992 29  SM30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.26.09
1992 38  SM30 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.27.15
1994 39  SM30 AIl40575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.27.18
1996 87  SM25 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.41.44

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1985 22  SM35 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.25.45
1985 25  SM35 Al40406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.25.53
1988 27  SM35 Al40224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.26.03
1988 42  SM35 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.27.47

PRIMA PARTENZA: M40..44

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1981 3 SM40 TO0280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.23.06
1982 4 SM40 Al40224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.23.14
1982 5 SM40 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.23.18
1983 6 SM40 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.23.54
1980 13  SM40 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.24.44
1984 15  SM40 A140540 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 00.24.58
1982 19 SM40 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.25.32
1981 21  SM40 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 00.25.35
1981 33  SM40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.26.26
1984 35  SM40 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.26.37
1981 36  SM40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.06
1980 43  SM40 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.27.48
1982 44  SM40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.27.51
1983 73  SM40 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.32.35
PRIMA PARTENZA: M45..49
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1979 2 SM45 T0280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.22.34

1976 7 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.24.09
1976 8 SM45 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.24.23
1977 12  SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.24.39
1975 20  SM45 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.25.33
1977 24  SM45 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 00.25.49
1975 26  SM45 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.25.55
1978 28  SM45 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.06
1975 31  SM45 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.26.24
1977 49  SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.28.27
1976 56  SM45 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.29.19
1979 58  SM45 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.29.44
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POS PETT
1
2
3

RONCON LUCA
CRISTOFORO MARCO
FAVERO RODOLFO
ARSENIATO RICCARDO
RIGAZIO GIAN LUCA
VALETTO CARLO

ATLETA

GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
CHISSO GIANLUCA
CAZZATO CORCIULO DONATO
VALLERO FABRIZIO
TERZONI MASSIMILIANO
EL KRYMY OMAR

FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO
PLANO GUIDO

BORDINO RICCARDO
VARETTO FABRIZIO

GALLO LASSERE ANDREA
LINGUA FABRIZIO

BONINO SIMONE

BISON STEFANO

PRATO PIER LUIGI
GIANOGLIO DAVIDE PAOLO
FARINELLA ANDREA

MEI CHRISTIAN

TRAPASSO LUIGI
GRASSANO DAVIDE

GERA LUCA

BELLINO LUCIANO
BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO
SARTORIS LUCA

ATLETA

BARATONO ROSARIO
QUENDOZ SAVINO
CESARE ROBERTO
GAIOLA ROMANO
SALERNO ANTONIO
CATTANEO VITTORIO
COSENTINO DANIELE
DONATO GIOVANNI
FRANCONI ENRICO
GRIGOLI SABINO
GORLATO ROBERTO
PALLADINO ROSARIO
CANTELLO GIANPAOLO
BALBIANO EZIO
PELLEREY RENZO
ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI
CAMPO MAURIZIO
ZANIN DAVIDE

ATLETA

NICOLELLI ADRIANO
DONATO ALFREDO
ARMATO INNOCENZO
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iRunning

1976 60
1977 62
1976 65
1977 66
1975 67
1975 81

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

A140589
A140030
A140509
A019007
A140406
A140509

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

PRIMA PARTENZA: M50..54

ANNO ASS CAT

1973 10
1974 14
1970 30
1971 32
1971 34
1972 41
1970 46
1974 47
1974 48
1974 50
1971 51
1971 52
1972 53
1971 54
1970 69
1971 70
1973 72
1973 74
1973 75
1970 77
1971 78
1970 79
1971 82
1973 84

VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50

COD

A140358
TO058
A011036
A140358
A011036
A140340
A140509
A140358
A140589
TO058
A140358
VC048
A140406
A140589
A011036
RUNCARD
A140358
A140589
A140358
A018082
A140406
A140358
A140589
A140589

SOCIETA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. AZALAI

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

PRIMA PARTENZA: M55..59

ANNO ASS CAT

1967 11
1968 18
1969 37
1969 40
1968 45
1965 55
1965 57
1966 59
1967 61
1967 63
1967 64
1967 68
1967 71
1965 76
1966 80
1967 83
1968 85
1965 86

VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55

COD

A140358
AO006
A140406
A140541
A140358
A140466
A140358
A140030
A120682
A120494
A140541
A050019
A140358
A140358
A140466
A140509
A140541
T0262

SOCIETA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

SECONDA PARTENZA: M6064

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

VM60 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE
VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

VM60 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

1963 2
1963 4
1963 5

[=
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e

00.29.52
00.30.08
00.30.55
00.31.05
00.31.08
00.34.43

RISULTATO
00.24.30
00.24.50
00.26.16
00.26.25
00.26.36
00.27.27
00.28.03
00.28.16
00.28.20
00.28.52
00.29.06
00.29.07
00.29.11
00.29.16
00.31.22
00.31.51
00.32.04
00.32.36
00.32.42
00.33.09
00.33.51
00.33.57
00.34.56
00.35.43

RISULTATO
00.24.36
00.25.31
00.27.12
00.27.26
00.28.03
00.29.17
00.29.28
00.29.47
00.29.55
00.30.17
00.30.30
00.31.14
00.31.57
00.32.55
00.34.18
00.34.58
00.36.03
00.36.47

RISULTATO
00.17.25
00.17.39
00.17.46
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4 ENRICO SILVIO

5 OSELLA PAOLO

6 TRUFFA LIVIO

7 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE

8 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO
9 ESPOSITO POTITO

10 MONFERRATO GIULIANO
11 CENTRONI SILVANO

12 QUERIO DANIELE

13 OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
14 CORTINA TOMMASO

15 MONTAGNER STEFANO
16 CATTANEO ILARIO

17 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO

POS PETT ATLETA

ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE
VITTORELLI GIOVANNI
NICCO ANGELO

DEREBEI CONSTANTIN
NICOLELLO ANGELO
SERRA SALVATORE
SOTTILE FRANCO
BORGRA MARCO

SADO PIER GIANNI
MINGOZZ| VALERIO
GOSETTI CLAUDIO
SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO
MEDAINA LINO

BERRONE PAOLO
OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO
CERUTTI FRANCESCO
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POS PETT ATLETA

BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO
VENTRELLA GIUSEPPE

BIANCO BRUNO

BARTOLOZZI PAOLO

LORO GIOVANNI

GIACONE MICHELE
CASAVECCHIA GUIDO

MOLINARI MARZIO

GROSSO ENZO

© 00 ~NOoO O WN B

POS PETT ATLETA

1 BERTOLI SERGIO
2 MOSSO GIUSEPPE
3 MOSCARELLI STEFANO

POS PETT ATLETA

POS PETT ATLETA
1 PERILLO MELANIA
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iRunning

1963
1962
1962
1960
1964
1964
1963
1963
1964
1962
1961
1962
1962
1961

VM60
VMG60
VM60
VM60
VM60
VMG60
VM60
VM60
VM60
VMG60
VM60
VM60
VM60
VMG60

AO013
A140358
A140358
A140509
A140340
A140358
A120682
A140358
A140589
A140509
A140509
A140541
A140358
A140358

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

SECONDA PARTENZA: M6569
ANNO ASS CAT

1959
1959
1956
1958
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1957
1959
1956
1958
1955
1956
1955

1
3

12
13
14
17
19
22
24
28
29
31
34
39
40
43

VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65

COD

A140030
A140358
A140466
A140541
A140358
A140358
A140358
A140358
A140340
A140358
A140466
A140509
A140358
A140468
A140509
A140589

SOCIETA

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

SECONDA PARTENZA: M7074

ANNO ASS CAT

1953
1953
1954
1953
1951
1953
1953
1953
1951

10
11
15
18
25
35
36
37
38

VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70

COD

A140466
A120494
A120370
A140340
A140358
T0O155
AO006
A060128
A140340

SECONDA PARTENZA:
ANNO ASS CAT COD

1949
1942
1949

33
44
45

VM75
VMB80
VM75

A140509
A140589
A140340

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

M75+

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

SECONDA PARTENZA: F1624
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

SECONDA PARTENZA: F2534

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA
SF30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

1992

4
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00.18.08
00.18.38
00.18.54
00.19.04
00.19.48
00.20.16
00.20.28
00.20.37
00.21.06
00.21.14
00.21.44
00.22.26
00.26.39
00.29.34

RISULTATO
00.16.49
00.17.28
00.19.21
00.19.21
00.19.27
00.19.54
00.20.04
00.20.34
00.20.43
00.21.15
00.21.39
00.21.50
00.22.52
00.24.31
00.26.30
00.30.02

RISULTATO
00.19.07
00.19.08
00.19.45
00.20.04
00.20.52
00.22.57
00.23.18
00.23.42
00.23.57

RISULTATO
00.22.40
00.34.03
00.36.54

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.18.35
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POS PETT
1

POS PETT
1
2

POS PETT
1

2
3
4

POS PETT

~NOo b WDN PP

POS PETT
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POS PETT
1
2
3

ZUBANI VALENTINA
ALFONSO DEBORAH
TIZZANI ELENA

ATLETA
BILLIA KATIA

ATLETA
DI VINCENZO MIRIAM

CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA

ATLETA

FEO GIUSEPPINA
GROSSO CARLA
CASETTO GENNY
REALI MARIKA

ATLETA

CABODI MIRELLA
GOGLIO BARBARA
SIMONELLI LAURA
CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA
BONATI SIMONA
GAROIA ARIANNA
CATTANEO SIMONA

ATLETA

BOSONIN ENRICA

PEROT MARTINA

NICOLA MARIA FEDERICA
DEBERNARDI GIOVANNA
ZACCARIA NADIA

ENIPEO LAURA

ATLETA

ROLANDO ALICE
BRANCALEONI MONICA
TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA
AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA
MARRETTA CATERINA
MORELLI ANTONIETTA

ATLETA

PIANO SILVIA

VILLABRUNA MIRIA
COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA

WWwW.irunning.it

1993 17  SF30 AI140358
1990 26  SF30 A140589
1991 31  SF30 Al140589

iRunning

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

SECONDA PARTENZA: F3539

ANNO ASS CAT COD
1987 5

SOCIETA

SF35 Al40467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

SECONDA PARTENZA: F4044

ANNO ASS CAT COD
1984 1
1980 10

SECONDA PARTENZA:
ANNO ASS CAT COD

1976 2 SF45 VC065
1976 8 SF45  A140509
1976 15  SF45 AI140358
1979 32  SFA5 A140589

SOCIETA

SF40 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
SF40 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

F4549

SOCIETA
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

SECONDA PARTENZA: F5054

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1972 3 VF50 A120370
1973 6 VF50  A140509
1972 7 VF50 A011036
1970 12  VF50 A140358
1973 23 VF50 A140358
1971 28  VF50 A140541
1971 33  VF50 AI140358

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

SECONDA PARTENZA: F5559

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1966 11  VF55 A140467
1967 13  VF55 A140358
1969 14  VF55 Al40541
1965 18  VF55 Al40466
1966 24  VF55 A1204%
1969 30  VF55 A050019

SOCIETA

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

SECONDA PARTENZA: F6064

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1962 9 VF60 A140541
1960 16  VFG60 Al40541
1964 19  VFG60 A140340
1960 22  VF60 TO155
1963 25  VF60 A140509
1962 27  VF60 A140358

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

SECONDA PARTENZA: F6569

ANNO ASS CAT COD

1958 20  VF65 AL4035
1957 21  VF65 AW
1956 29  VF65 AL

SECONDA PARTENZA:

OEF0]
[=]37r=

SOCIETA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

F70+

00.22.31
00.25.16
00.27.45

RISULTATO
00.18.43

RISULTATO
00.17.22
00.21.24

RISULTATO
00.18.16
00.21.12
00.22.30
00.28.56

RISULTATO
00.18.28
00.18.59
00.19.52
00.21.47
00.23.52
00.25.42
00.29.49

RISULTATO
00.21.47
00.22.05
00.22.20
00.22.46
00.24.11
00.27.14

RISULTATO
00.21.17
00.22.30
00.23.02
00.23.44
00.25.03
00.25.19

RISULTATO
00.23.13
00.23.36
00.26.56

Ultima Data elaborazione: 29-04-2024 15:59:15
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POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 34  VF75 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.37.07
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